. Beer Towers
J(J'EIT[E \)(' 3" Column Tower - 2 Faucet - Air Cooled

dispense™ C175
¢ Made of High Quality Stainless Steel for Durability & Reliablity
¢ 5' NSF Approved PVC Clear Tube
¢ Modern Look with Stainless Steel Finish
¢ Take Your Pouring To Bold New Heights
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C175
SS Polished
Al
AQ Cooled
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Specification

Part Number No. of Faucets Finish Cooling System Beverage Contact
C175 2 SS Polished Air Cooled -
C176 2 Vibrant Gold Finish Air Cooled -
C274 2 SS Polished Air Cooled 100% SS Contact
C868 2 SS Polished Glyco Cold Technology -
Product Dimensions:-
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[238]
9.37

[388]
15.28

5 Feet NSF Pipe

Threading 5/8"x14BSP
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